
Table 1 
Figure 1:16 TAC GAME NO. 1877 – 1.2D 

 
 

PLAY SYMBOL CAPTION 
THE MOCKINGBIRD SYMBOL THEMOCKINGBIRD 

THE CACTUS SYMBOL THE CACTUS 
THE STRAWBERRY SYMBOL THESTRAWBERRY 
THE ROADRUNNER SYMBOL THEROADRUNNER 

THE BAT SYMBOL THE BAT 
THE PIÑATA SYMBOL THE PIÑATA 

THE COWBOY SYMBOL THECOWBOY 
THE NEWSPAPER SYMBOL THENEWSPAPER 

THE SUNSET SYMBOL THE SUNSET 
THE COWBOY HAT SYMBOL THECOWBOYHAT 

THE COVERED WAGON 
SYMBOL 

THECOVEREDWAGON 

THE MARACAS SYMBOL THEMARACAS 
THE LONE STAR SYMBOL THELONESTAR 

THE CORN SYMBOL THE CORN 
THE HEN SYMBOL THE HEN 

THE SPEAR SYMBOL THE SPEAR 
THE GUITAR SYMBOL THE GUITAR 

THE FIRE SYMBOL THE FIRE 
THE MORTAR PESTLE 

SYMBOL 
THEMORTARPESTLE 

THE WHEEL SYMBOL THE WHEEL 
THE PECAN TREE SYMBOL THEPECANTREE 
THE JACKRABBIT SYMBOL THEJACKRABBIT 

THE BOAR SYMBOL THE BOAR 
THE ARMADILLO SYMBOL THEARMADILLO 

THE LIZARD SYMBOL THELIZARD 
THE CHILE PEPPER SYMBOL THECHILEPEPPER 

THE HORSESHOE SYMBOL THEHORSESHOE 
THE HORSE SYMBOL THE HORSE 



 

THE SHOES SYMBOL THE SHOES 
THE BLUEBONNET SYMBOL THEBLUEBONNET 

THE CHERRIES SYMBOL THECHERRIES 
THE OIL RIG SYMBOL THEOILRIG 

THE MOONRISE SYMBOL THE MOONRISE 
THE RATTLESNAKE SYMBOL THERATTLESNAKE 

THE WINDMILL SYMBOL THEWINDMILL 
THE SPUR SYMBOL THE SPUR 

THE SADDLE SYMBOL THESADDLE 
$5.00 FIV$ 
$10.00 TEN$ 
$15.00 FTN$ 
$20.00 TWY$ 
$50.00 FFTY$ 
$100 ONHN 
$200 TOHN 
$500 FVHN 

$5,000 FVTH 
$100,000 100TH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Table 2 
Figure 2:16 TAC GAME NO. 1877 – 4.0 

 

Prize Amount Approximate 
Number of Winners*

Approximate Odds 
are 1 in ** 

$5 4,809,600 8.33 
$10 4,008,000 10.00 
$15 534,400 75.00 
$20 534,400  75.00 
$50 534,400  75.00 

$100 167,334 239.52 
$200 27,388 1,463.41 
$500 4,008 10,000.00 

$5,000 100 400,800.00 
$100,000 20 2,004,000.00 

*The number of prizes in a game is approximate based on the number of tickets ordered.  The number of 
actual prizes available in a game may vary based on number of tickets manufactured, testing, distribution, 
sales and number of prizes claimed. 
**The overall odds of winning a prize are 1 in 3.77.  The individual odds of winning for a particular prize 
level may vary based on sales, distribution, testing, and number of prizes claimed. 

 


